Position

School Mental Health Clinician

Teacher - 10 Mo

Teacher - 10 Mo

Behavior Specialist

Health Care Specialist/Sp Ed

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility

Other Positions Held

Summer School
Teacher

Summer School
Teacher

Summer Behavior
Specialist

Instructional Assistant

Summer School la
Special Needs,
Transporter

Summer School la

Special Needs, Summer

Assign/Ia, Clerical
Specialist, Transporter

Summer School la
Special Needs,
Transporter

K-12 Education Entity

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Department

Therapeutic Learning
Center

Therapeutic Learning
Center

Therapeutic Learning
Center

Therapeutic Learning
Center

Therapeutic Learning
Center

Therapeutic Learning
Center

Therapeutic Learning
Center

Therapeutic Learning
Center

Total Wages

$84,659

$79,737

$77,475

$68,060

$39,068

$33,577

$33,333

$31,860

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,557
$30,270
$29,991
$31,208

$20,650

$24,339

$23,787

$23,992



