Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Mental Health Clinician		Kern High	Therapeutic Learning Center	\$84,659	\$34,557
Teacher - 10 Mo	Summer School Teacher	Kern High	Therapeutic Learning Center	\$79,737	\$30,270
Teacher - 10 Mo	Summer School Teacher	Kern High	Therapeutic Learning Center	\$77,475	\$29,991
Behavior Specialist	Summer Behavior Specialist	Kern High	Therapeutic Learning Center	\$68,060	\$31,208
Health Care Specialist/Sp Ed	Instructional Assistant	Kern High	Therapeutic Learning Center	\$39,068	\$20,650
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Summer School Ia Special Needs, Transporter	Kern High	Therapeutic Learning Center	\$33,577	\$24,339
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Summer School Ia Special Needs, Summer Assign/Ia, Clerical Specialist, Transporter	Kern High	Therapeutic Learning Center	\$33,333	\$23,787
Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility	Summer School Ia Special Needs, Transporter	Kern High	Therapeutic Learning Center	\$31,860	\$23,992